UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2002 LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: October 21, 2002
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-CF.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW OUTLET SPILL CF.S. INCHES  INCHES
INLAKE ~ CHANGE C.F.sS.
1,318,643

1 424,65 1,317,577 -1,066 106 505 0 138 25 .00
2 424,58 1,316,333 -1,244 12 490 0 149 27 .00
3 424,51 1,315,089 -1,244 63 514 0 176 32 .00
4 424.44 1,313,845 -1,244 73 530 0 170 31 .00
5 424.36 1,312,424 -1,421 6 541 0 181 33 .00
6 424.28 1,311,002 -1,422 -67 529 0 121 22 .00
7 424.21 1,309,758 -1,244 -3 503 0 121 22 .00
8 424.14 1,308,514 -1,244 -15 480 0 132 24 .00
9 424.09 1,307,625 -889 126 475 0 99 18 .00
10 424.04 1,306,737 -888 152 490 0 110 20 .00
11 423.95 1,305,143 -1,594 -152 515 0 137 25 .00
12 423.89 1,304,082 -1,061 144 525 0 154 28 .00
13 423.82 1,302,845 -1,237 32 514 0 142 26 .00
14 423.75 1,301,609 -1,236 -9 477 0 137 25 .00
15 423.69 1,300,548 -1,061 -8 401 0 126 23 .00
16 423,61 1,299,135 -1,413 -235 378 0 99 18 .00
17 42359 1,298,781 -354 316 390 0 104 19 .00
18 423,51 1,297,368 -1,413 -229 390 0 93 A7 .00
19 423.47 1,296,661 -707 214 390 0 180 33 .00
20 423.47 1,296,661 +0 517 380 0 137 25 .00
21 423.39 1,295,247 -1,414 -225 351 0 137 25 .00
22 423.32 1,294,010 -1,237 -139 343 0 142 26 .00
23 423.28 1,293,304 -706 119 349 0 126 23 .00
24 423.23 1,292,420 -884 36 340 0 142 26 .00
25 423.17 1,291,360 -1,060 -38 360 0 136 25 .00
26 423.14 1,290,830 -530 219 366 0 120 22 .00
27 423.06 1,289,416 -1,414 -234 354 0 125 23 .00
28 422.99 1,288,180 -1,236 -243 304 0 76 14 .00
29 422.94 1,287,302 -878 -107 260 0 76 14 .00
30 422,91 1,286,775 -527 76 266 0 76 14 .00
TOTALS -31,868 507 12,710 0 3,862 7.05 .00
ACRE-FEET -31,868 1,006 25,210 0 7,660

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
OUTLET 25,210 THIS MONTH = 00

SPILL 0 TOTAL 25,210 JULY 1, 2002 TO DATE = .00



